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Town & Country

102 Ac! |

14331 Miss. Rd, Caledon

Awesaimie, Folling 102 acres, with 2000+ ft of Credit River winding
through, Walk to Cheltenham! Nat gas/mun water/cable on Mill St,
Fire hydrantz on Miss Rd. - 30ac leased o farimer, Low taxes. 5 imin N
of Brampton, WEC & CVCA, Register apt to view this property. Do not
walk o lerp-\ View from ".*h“ P.-:l& '~1|II "__:l T.Jk._ aerial view with you,
3 o — ] 90 WiT37336
Impressive Villa TH!
Churchill Meadows.
| Close o 400/403/407,
B | =hopz, public transit,
hospitals, schools,
grocery store! Open
concept! 2 bednms +
den ( 3rd bdrm?) with
BE | w0 to BB balcony;
g | 2 [ull waghrms. Low
2B maintenance fee, |
280 owned parking space

uga

1[(5659.000 A

Gorgeous semi-link Freehold Townhome,
MF: o' ceilings, hardwood & ceramic floors.
Kit w granite counter tops & centre island.
Upgraded sinks & tap. Mat gas to BBQ &
stove. California shutters. Walkout to BBOQ
= balcomy of premium yd, 135.6 deep. Oak
3 staircase to 3 bedrms; 2 share 4pe. Large
MBR w ensuite w large tub & sep shower.
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OPEN Hw 24 PM
Georgetown

OPEN Wuu 2.4 PM

%4 59,905‘\

Mewly renovated 3 bdrm, 3 bath
townhome. Open concept floer
plan, brand new kitchen, finished
bzmt. Move in ready! Rare find in

$559,900
Conveniently located 3 bdrm
townhome, spacious eat-in kitchen,
master w/'ensuite, family rm with
walkout te patio. Walk to shepping,

5&39 ‘?‘IJEI
Lovely semi with over 1700 sq ft
of living space. Hardwood floors
beautifully renc'd kitchen, prof

finished basement.

B Future Rec Am with ri 3pc & large window.
| Upgraded kit cabinets, CVAC, cold cellar,
GO0 with remaotes. 1712 sq ft per builder.
Parking: 1in gar, 2 on driveway W3948568

24 Upper Canada Crt, Georgetown

Walk to choice of schools.

this price range!

schools, parks and GO Train,
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Cell: 416-420-6662 - Office: 905-877-8262
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OPEN HOUSE SAT AND SUN 2-4 PM
Rare 3 bedrooam, 3 bathroom semi-conda with finished
walk-out basement. Features updated kitchen with
5/5 appliances. Master bedroom with walk-in closet
& dpe. ensuite with saaker tub. Call Christine taday —
this one is move-in ready

Dietachend 2 Storey Brk Homa. On Derable Choet Coort. 441 Bedroore, 8 Bxthezoms

Living AomThring Acom 'With French Doors & Hardweod Floors. Updnied Knchen Wit

Urdar Caunber Lighting, 3% Appliances & Sreakfast Bar: Breskfast Ares With Wed: Dut
To The ard That ks An Ertertainer’s Dream. The Basoment Perfect For
Potential Mlasey Suite Or Similr Or For Geagt Receational Space With
ts Chwn Krichanatte. Call Christing To Baok Soar Sheming 4164200600
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“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People
Direct: 905.873.2437

info@mecqgwinteam.com

Got Real Estate???
Get the Mcﬁlwm Tear

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at
www. youlube.com/MCQWIN

BILL McKeown

Hraker

NORM Paget

Salas Raprasaniathea

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebook. canCﬂWlHTeamHealEstate

THINKING OF SELLING? CALL OUR ‘FULL SERVICE TEAM' AND GET LISTED! - FREE MARKET
REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage

i} EVALUATION!, FREE STAGING!, FREE ADVERTISING! PLUS - 3 MONTHS AT A SECURE, HEATED
& CONVENIENT “IN TOWN® STORAGE TO HELP ORGANIZE YOUR HOME ...AND GET PACKING!!

thaifp.



